



Reference Number	OutdoorKing Link Number	Description	OEM Number
1	A456374	Upper handle bar assembly	A456374
2	A456366	Lower handle bar assembly	A456366
3	A453683	Cover plate	A453683
4	1902-46-20	Handle grip	A453261
5	A403010	Clutch lever	A403010
6	A451240	Clutch wire assembly	A451240
7	N/A	Throttle control	A10016K
8	A03088	Throttle cable	A03088
9	A02066	Clutch wire anchor pin	A02066
10	A2501108	Avdel-1/4"	A2501108
11	Hardware	Cable tie	A07822
12	A20021	Decal- handle bar cover	A20021
13	A02118	Clutch pivot pin	A02118
14	A03518	Spark plug spanner	A03518
15	A1213809	Bolt- 5/16" x 1-1/2" unf.HT	A1213809
16	A386046	Handle clamp	A386046
17	A2321182	Nut- 5/16" unf.hex.	A2321182
18	A02220	Nyloc nut- 3/8" unf.	A02220
19	A1216946	Bolt- 3/8" x 4" unf. HT.	A1216946
20	A02231	Bolt- 5/16" x 3/4" cuphead	A02231
21	A02030	Washer- 5/16" x 5/8" x 18g.flat	A02030
22	A02031	Washer- 5/16" shakeproof	A02031
23	A02082	Nut- 5/16" unc.hex.	A02082
24	A04080	Screw- 3/16" x 5/8" unc.mush head	A04080
25	A02193	Nyloc nut- 3/16" unc	A02193
26	A12737	Decal- Rover	A12737